

x

W.P(C)No. 369 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-12

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION © NO.369 OF 2004

ASSOCIATION OF SELF-FINANCE PHARMACY COLLEGE
OF GUJARAT STATE Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/08/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the Petitioners Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.B.Joshi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders. List as notified.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

(G.V. Ramana) (V.P.Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master