

\$

W.P(C)No. 369 OF 2004
ITEM No.10
(MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.369/2004

ASSOCIATION OF S.F.P.C. GUJARAT STATE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 20/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr.Ravi Kini,Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar,adv.

Mr.Sumit Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List the matter on 27.8.2004.

In the meantime there will be an ad interim order regarding the admissions to the management quota.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER