

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 369 OF 2004

ASSOCIATION OF S.F.P.C. GUJARAT STATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 24/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Archana P. Khopde, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. V. Deepa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The prayer for interim relief is not pressed at this stage. In this view, we adjourn the matter.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master